
       Sacramento Workshops - Fr i day
ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

8:30 Awesome Memories 
of Life Layouts

KNC ESSENTIALS

Waterfall and More...
RUBBERNECKER

9:00

9:30
Beautiful Botanical 

Coloring for Beginners
SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS

1 1/2 hours

10 :00 Chase After Your Dreams 
Two-Page Layout

KREATIVE KREATIONS

Ultra White Felt Paper 
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER10 :30

11 :00

11 :30
Layering Florals

KREATIVE KREATIONS
Twist n' Pop and More...

RUBBERNECKER

Faux Watercolor 
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER12 :00

12 :30

1 :00 At The Farm 
Two-Page Layout

KREATIVE KREATIONS

Winter Wonderland
RUBBERNECKER

Stenciling 
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER1 :30

2 :00

2:30 Sparkling Sweet 
Winter Cards

KREATIVE KREATIONS

Halloween Magic 
and More...

RUBBERNECKER

Floral Stencil Cards
RUBBERNECKER

3 :00

3:30

4 :00
Shimmer & Shine 2023
KREATIVE KREATIONS

1 1/2 hours

Warm Winter Wishes
RUBBERNECKER

Delightful Dahlia 
Paper Pad Magic
RUBBERNECKER4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30



Sacramento Workshops - Fr i day
ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

A Touch of Imagination
STAMPLISTIC

8:30

9:00

9:30

Waxtacular 2.2
STAMPLISTIC

Card Swappin' 
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

10 :00

10 :30

11 :00

A Mouse for All Seasons
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Travel and Chalk
CHALK COUTURE - 

TATTERED AND CHALKED

1 1 :30

12 :00

12 :30

Every Day Is a 
New Adventure

PETTICOAT PARLOR

1 :00

1 :30

2 :00

12 Cards for Everyone
CLOSE TO MY HEART 
- KELLY HAMMONDS

Card Swappin' 
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

2 :30

3 :00

3:30

Posy Pop 
Four-Page Layout

STAMPLISTIC

4:00

Fun Fancy Fold Cards
KRAZY KREATIONS

4:30

5:00

5:30

Fabulous Finds 2023
KRAZY KREATIONS 

 & SCRAP THAT!

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30



       Sacramento Workshops - SATURday
ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

8:30
Winter Wonderland

RUBBERNECKER
9:00

Sharing Memories 
Top-Load Album
KNC ESSENTIALS

2 hours

9:30
Beautiful Botanical 

Coloring for Beginners
SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS

1 1/2 hours

10 :00 Faux Watercolor 
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER10 :30

11 :00

11 :30 A Fair to Remember
CREATIVE MEMORIES 

- ATINA DELFINO Not-Your-Average 
Christmas Card

ALTENEW
2 hours

Stenciling 
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER12 :00

12 :30

1 :00 Cutting-Edge Ideas
CREATIVE MEMORIES 

- ATINA DELFINO

Floral Stencil Cards
RUBBERNECKER

1 :30

2 :00

2:30 The Icing on the Cupcake
CREATIVE MEMORIES 

- ATINA DELFINO

Twist n' Pop and More...
RUBBERNECKER

Delightful Dahlia 
Paper Pad Magic
RUBBERNECKER3 :00

3:30

4 :00

4:30

5 :00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30



Sacramento Workshops - SATURday
ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Shiny & Bright
STAMPLISTIC

8:30

9:00

9:30

Waxtacular 2.2
STAMPLISTIC

Card Swappin' 
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

10 :00

10 :30

11 :00

Card Making Fun
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Note to Self
CHALK COUTURE - 

TATTERED AND CHALKED

1 1 :30

12 :00

12 :30

Fall into Winter 
with a Twist!

PETTICOAT PARLOR

"Disney Bound" Paper 
Piecing Two-Page Layout

KATIE'S WORLD

1 :00

1 :30

2 :00

Mixed Media 
Painted Brush

ART ANTHOLOGY
1 1/2 hours

Card Swappin' 
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

2 :30

3 :00

3:30

4 :00

4:30

5 :00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30


